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'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tug of War |

Competition Schedule

Date

Start Time

Event

THU 14 JUL

FRI 15 JUL

SAT 16 JUL

Estimated 13:30
Estimated 15:45

16:01
Estimated 16:15
Estimated 16:31

13:30
Estimated 15:45
16:01
Estimated 16:15
Estimated 16:31

14:00
Estimated 16:15
16:31
Estimated 16:45
Estimated 17:01

Men's Outdoor 640kg, Preliminary Round (15 matches)
Men's Outdoor 640kg, Semifinals (2 matches)

Men's Outdoor 640kg, Finals - 5th Place Match

Men's Outdoor 640kg, Finals - Bronze Medal Match
Men's Outdoor 640kg, Finals - Gold Medal Match

Women's Outdoor 540kg, Preliminary Round (15 matches)
Women's Outdoor 540kg, Semifinals (2 matches)
Women's Outdoor 540kg, Finals - 5th Place Match
Women's Outdoor 540kg, Finals - Bronze Medal Match
Women's Outdoor 540kg, Finals - Gold Medal Match

Mixed Outdoor 580kg, Preliminary Round (15 matches)
Mixed Outdoor 580kg, Semifinals (2 matches)

Mixed Outdoor 580kg, Finals - 5th Place Match

Mixed Outdoor 580kg, Finals - Bronze Medal Match
Mixed Outdoor 580kg, Finals - Gold Medal Match

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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Tug of War

'@% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by NOC

Country Name Date of Birth

BEL - Belgium Wim BROECKX 29 MAR 1984
Wim de SCHUTTER 16 MAR 1978
Jan HENDRICKX 30 MAY 1979
Joeri JANSSENS 17 MAR 1981
Luc MERTENS 2 NOV 1980
Raf MERTENS 30 SEP 1978
Wouter RAEYMAEKERS 12 SEP 1995
Johny SCHUERMANS 29 OCT 1993
Lef SMETS 3 JUL 1985
Dries VERMEIREN 25 MAY 1991
Joris VERMEIREN 28 FEB 1985

GBR - Great Britain Tara ADAMS
Ella Joy BLACK 13 DEC 1999
Marshall DREW 2 OCT 1985
Lucie GRAY 11 JUL 1995
Sarah HOOKWAY 18 OCT 1991
Richard John KEIGHTLEY 23 AUG 1953
Daniel Paul KENNY 24 APR 1993
Tim LEE 9 SEP 1963
Will LEE 12 DEC 1987
lan MURPHY 25 NOV 1971
Annette O'Toole O'TOOLE 8 FEB 1971
Tony PECK 4 JUN 1951
Talei PETERS 9 FEB 1982
Emma PLATT 24 JUL 1997
Andy REBORI 19 NOV 1968
lan ROBINSON 30 OCT 1986
Leeboy ROBINSON 16 APR 1991
Peter Darren SELLARS 31 JUL 1973
Anna STONE 30 MAY 1992
Emma STONE 12 FEB 1996
Charlotte THRONTON 20 SEP 1994
Aidan WHEELER 3 MAR 1991
Charlotte WILIAMS 30 MAR 1988
Verity WOOTTON 27 FEB 1999

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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'@Y 2022

Tug of War

BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by NOC

Country Name Date of Birth

GER - Germany Nadja de PAY 14 JUL 1994
Sascha DECK 14 JUN 1987
Nicole DURST 17 JAN 1978
Fabien ELIAS 14 DEC 1990
Simone ERMENTRAUT 3 APR 1979
Patrick FRANK 7 MAR 1989
Julia Agnes FRIEB 30 AUG 1990
Markus FRIESS
Sina GROZINGER 12 JUL 2000
Sabrina JUND 21 JUN 1994
Raphael KUNZ 29 MAR 1998
Lukas MAIER 13 NOV 1995
Lorenz Alexander MUHL 9 FEB 1996
Ramona Susanne MUHL 28 OCT 1986
Marina MULLER 23 SEP 1983
Julia NIEDERBERGER 14 APR 1995
Tobias ORTLIEB 23 JUL 1993
Nicole PFLUGER
Andreas Philipp REISACHER 7 JUL 1985
Florian RESCH 14 JUL 1993
Theresa SCHWEGLER 2 JUN 1997
Lena STEGMAIER 11 NOV 1995
Rainer VOGEL 5 NOV 1975
Lena WEBER 20 SEP 1999
Martin WEGMANN 31 MAR 1987
Thomas WEGMANN 10 JUN 1989
Wolfgang WEGMANN 14 NOV 1993

ITA - Italy Samanta BECUCCI
Chiara BERTO 24 NOV 1991
Leonardo BUFFOLO 15 AUG 1991
Alberto CALANDRO 4 JUN 1993
Nicola CAPPELLETTO 18 JAN 1983
Laura DAL PONT 24 SEP 1987
Simone de ROSSI 29 MAY 1993
Denise IVAN 18 AUG 1987
Elia MICHIELIN 27 DEC 1990
Lisa SANSON 23 DEC 1996
Marco SANTAROSSA 4 OCT 2001
Nicolo SILVESTRI 4 MAR 1989
Mauro TONETTO 11 SEP 2001

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by NOC

Country

Name

Date of Birth

NED - Netherlands

Robert BENTSINK

Kim BOOGAARD

Ruud GEERDES

Edwin GOORHORST

Ronald HENGELMAN

Gerben JANSEN

Jan Willem KLUMPERS
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS
Gisela KOOREMANS

Annieta NIEUWLAND

Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK
Elisabeth van der ZON

Tijmen van ROSSUM

JAM VERGEER E V JANSEN
Gera ZONNEVELD

Trude ZONNEVELD

10 JUL 1978
18 JUN 1967
11 JAN 1985
24 SEP 1975
9 AUG 1980
4 FEB 1973
20 OCT 1986
3 SEP 1984
4 MAR 1968
2 APR 1972
15 JUN 1981
11 AUG 1987
9 MAY 1974
11 APR 1991
20 FEB 1990
5 MAY 1971
28 APR 1999
23 JAN 1997

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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'@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by NOC

Country

Name

Date of Birth

SUlI - Switzerland

SWE - Sweden

Stephanie ARNET
Martin ARNOLD
Thomas ARNOLD
Elena BEIER

Walter BERNHARD
Kai BURCH

Robin BURCH

Ueli CHRISTEN
Samuel GRANI
Marco HESS

Petra KASLIN
Michaela KOCH
Ruedi ODERMATT
Stefanie Rita OTT
Fabian ROLLI
Jasmin VILLIGER
Melanie VILLIGER
Sarah VILLIGER
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER
Christian ZUMBUHL
Emanuel ZUMBUHL
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL
Johannes ZUMBUHL

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON
Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON
Marcus CARLSSON

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON
Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON

Per Kristian FROSTGARD

Knif Frida Isabell HED

Karin Elisabet JACOBSON

David Mattias LILJA

Ellen Viola LILJA

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON
Magdalena PERSSON

Sofia PERSSON

Carl Joel SJODEN

Hanna Maria WESTERLING

18 DEC 1993
19 MAR 1988
16 JUN 1984
16 JUN 1999
27 AUG 1962
28 APR 1997
28 APR 1997
30 SEP 1989

2 SEP 1995
30 AUG 1994
17 JAN 1991

5 JAN 1992
12 APR 1992
29 NOV 1996
23 JUN 1993

3 MAY 1998
15 JUN 1996
11 SEP 1999
16 OCT 1986
11 DEC 1995

1 APR 1993
30 JAN 1993

3 JAN 1998

23 FEB 1985
12 NOV 1993

26 APR 1999
23 MAR 1982
21 DEC 1982
3 SEP 2001
4 AUG 1981
13 MAR 1974

14 APR 1999
15 FEB 1998
22 MAR 1990
20 JUL 1994
28 APR 1993

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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Tug of War

D :
'@ 2022 ’ R 7

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by NOC
Country Name Date of Birth
TPE - Chinese Taipei Tsai-Rong GU 10 JAN 2005
Yu-An HUANG 24 AUG 2003
Ting Yu LAI 26 OCT 1999
Ju-Chun LI 2 AUG 1993
Meng-Zhu LIN 6 JUN 2005
Chih-Hsin SHIH 7 SEP 2002
Chia-Hsin TIEN 6 NOV 1998
Chia-Jung TIEN 16 JUL 1997
Han TUNG 25 OCT 2000

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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Tug of War |

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists by Event

After 3 of 3 Events

Event Name Date | Medal Name Country Code

Women's Outdoor 540kg FRI 15 JUL |GOLD Tsai-Rong GU TPE
Yu-An HUANG
Ting Yu LAI
Ju-Chun LI
Meng-Zhu LIN
Chih-Hsin SHIH
Chia-Hsin TIEN
Chia-Jung TIEN
Han TUNG
SILVER Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON SWE
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON
Knif Frida Isabell HED

Karin Elisabet JACOBSON

Ellen Viola LILJA

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON
Magdalena PERSSON

Sofia PERSSON

Hanna Maria WESTERLING
BRONZE Stephanie ARNET SuUl
Elena BEIER

Petra KASLIN

Michaela KOCH

Stefanie Rita OTT
Jasmin VILLIGER
Melanie VILLIGER
Sarah VILLIGER

Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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Tug of War |

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists by Event

Event Name Date | Medal Name Country Code

Men's Outdoor 640kg THU 14 JUL |GOLD Martin ARNOLD Sul
Thomas ARNOLD
Walter BERNHARD
Robin BURCH

Ueli CHRISTEN
Samuel GRANI
Ruedi ODERMATT
Fabian ROLLI
Emanuel ZUMBUHL
Johannes ZUMBUHL
SILVER Marshall DREW GBR
Daniel Paul KENNY
Will LEE

lan MURPHY

Tony PECK

Andy REBORI

lan ROBINSON
Leeboy ROBINSON
Peter Darren SELLARS
Aidan WHEELER
BRONZE Wim BROECKX BEL
Wim de SCHUTTER

Jan HENDRICKX

Joeri JANSSENS

Luc MERTENS

Raf MERTENS

Wouter RAEYMAEKERS
Johny SCHUERMANS
lef SMETS

Dries VERMEIREN

Joris VERMEIREN

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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Tug of War |

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists by Event
Event Name Date | Medal Name Country Code
Mixed Outdoor 580kg SAT 16 JUL |GOLD Tara ADAMS GBR
Lucie GRAY

Richard John KEIGHTLEY
Daniel Paul KENNY

Will LEE

lan ROBINSON

Leeboy ROBINSON
Emma STONE

Aidan WHEELER
Charlotte WILIAMS
SILVER Fabien ELIAS GER
Julia Agnes FRIEB
Lukas MAIER

Lorenz Alexander MUHL
Ramona Susanne MUHL
Nicole PFLUGER

Florian RESCH

Rainer VOGEL

Thomas WEGMANN
BRONZE Robert BENTSINK NED
Ruud GEERDES

Gerben JANSEN

Jan Willem KLUMPERS

Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS
Annieta NIEUWLAND

Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK

Trude ZONNEVELD

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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Tug of War

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medal Standings

After 3 of 3 Events

Men Women Mixed Total Rank
Rank | Country by
G S B| Tot| G S B| Tot] G S B| Tot|] G S B| Tot Total
1 | GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =1
2 | SUI - Switzerland 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =1
3 | TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 =3
4 | GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 =3
4 | SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 1 =3
6 | BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 =3
6 | NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =3
Total: 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 9
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot  Total
Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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'@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tug of War

Men's Outdoor 640kg

Entry List by Event
Country Name Date of Birth
BEL - Belgium Wim BROECKX 29 MAR 1984
Wim de SCHUTTER 16 MAR 1978
Jan HENDRICKX 30 MAY 1979
Joeri JANSSENS 17 MAR 1981
Luc MERTENS 2 NOV 1980
Raf MERTENS 30 SEP 1978
Wouter RAEYMAEKERS 12 SEP 1995
Johny SCHUERMANS 29 OCT 1993
Lef SMETS 3 JUL 1985
Dries VERMEIREN 25 MAY 1991
Joris VERMEIREN 28 FEB 1985
GBR - Great Britain Marshall DREW 2 OCT 1985
Daniel Paul KENNY 24 APR 1993
Tim LEE 9 SEP 1963
Will LEE 12 DEC 1987
lan MURPHY 25 NOV 1971
Tony PECK 4 JUN 1951
Andy REBORI 19 NOV 1968
lan ROBINSON 30 OCT 1986
Leeboy ROBINSON 16 APR 1991
Peter Darren SELLARS 31 JUL 1973
Aidan WHEELER 3 MAR 1991
GER - Germany Sascha DECK 14 JUN 1987
Patrick FRANK 7 MAR 1989
Markus FRIESS
Tobias ORTLIEB 23 JUL 1993
Florian RESCH 14 JUL 1993
Martin WEGMANN 31 MAR 1987
Thomas WEGMANN 10 JUN 1989
Wolfgang WEGMANN 14 NOV 1993
ITA - ltaly Leonardo BUFFOLO 15 AUG 1991
Alberto CALANDRO 4 JUN 1993
Nicola CAPPELLETTO 18 JAN 1983
Simone de ROSSI 29 MAY 1993
Elia MICHIELIN 27 DEC 1990
Marco SANTAROSSA 4 OCT 2001
Nicolo SILVESTRI 4 MAR 1989
Mauro TONETTO 11 SEP 2001

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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Tug of War |

A Men's Outdoor 640kg
'@% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event

Country Name Date of Birth

NED - Netherlands Robert BENTSINK 10 JUL 1978
Ruud GEERDES 11 JAN 1985
Edwin GOORHORST 24 SEP 1975
Ronald HENGELMAN 9 AUG 1980
Gerben JANSEN 4 FEB 1973
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 20 OCT 1986
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 11 AUG 1987
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 9 MAY 1974
Tijmen van ROSSUM 20 FEB 1990

SUI - Switzerland Martin ARNOLD 19 MAR 1988
Thomas ARNOLD 16 JUN 1984
Walter BERNHARD 27 AUG 1962
Robin BURCH 28 APR 1997
Ueli CHRISTEN 30 SEP 1989
Samuel GRANI 2 SEP 1995
Ruedi ODERMATT 12 APR 1992
Fabian ROLLI 23 JUN 1993
Emanuel ZUMBUHL 1 APR 1993
Johannes ZUMBUHL 3 JAN 1998

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

¢ Men's Outdoor 640kg
@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Result Summary

Match Name ngg(tary Result C&tjg;ry Name
THU 14 JUL 2022

Preliminary Round Match #1 Great Britain GBR 3 - 0 NED Netherlands
Preliminary Round Match #2 Germany GER 0 - 3 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #3 Italy ITA 1 - 1 BEL Belgium
Preliminary Round Match #4 Netherlands NED 0 - 3 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #5 Great Britain GBR 3 - 0 BEL Belgium
Preliminary Round Match #6 Germany GER 3 -0 ITA Italy
Preliminary Round Match #7 Great Britain GBR 0 - 3 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #8 Netherlands NED 1 - 1 ITA Italy
Preliminary Round Match #9 Germany GER 1 - 1 BEL Belgium
Preliminary Round Match #10 Switzerland Sul 3 - 0 ITA Italy
Preliminary Round Match #11 Great Britain GBR 3 - 0 GER Germany
Preliminary Round Match #12 Netherlands NED 0 - 3 BEL Belgium
Preliminary Round Match #13 Great Britain GBR 3 -0 ITA Italy
Preliminary Round Match #14 Switzerland SuUl 3 - 0 BEL Belgium
Preliminary Round Match #15 Netherlands NED 0 - 3 GER Germany
Semifinals Match #16 Switzerland Sul 3 - 0 BEL Belgium
Semifinals Match #17 Great Britain GBR 3 - 0 GER Germany
5th Place Match Italy ITA 3 -0 NED Netherlands
Bronze Medal Match Belgium BEL 3 - 0 GER Germany
Gold Medal Match Switzerland Sul 3 -0 GBR Great Britain

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

Men's Outdoor 640kg
\(( |/
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Brackets
MEDALLISTS
Gold Switzerland Sul
Semifinals Finals Silver Great Britain GBR
Bronze Belgium BEL
, sul
Switzerland s
, sul
Match 16 Switzerland N
. BEL
Belgium 0
. sul
Match 20 — Switzerland
o GBR
Great Britain s
L. GBR
Match 17 Great Britain o
GER
Germany 0
. BEL
Belgium s
. BEL
Match 19 Belgium
GER
Germany o
Ital A
y 3
ITA
Match 18 Italy
NED
Netherlands 0

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War |

Men's Outdoor 640kg
( v
8% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Tournament Summary
Country ) ) . .
Rank Code Name SUl |GBR|GER|BEL | ITA | NED| Games | Wins | Ties |Cautions| Points | Remark
1 Sul Switzerland - 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 0 1 15 Q
2 GBR Great Britain 0 - 3 3 3 3 5 4 0 1 12 Q
3 GER Germany 0 0 - 1 3 3 5 2 1 1 7 Q
4 BEL Belgium 0 0 1 - 1 3 5 1 2 5 5 Q
5 ITA Italy 0 0 0 1 - 1 5 0 2 7 2
6 NED Netherlands 0 0 0 0 1 - 5 0 1 3 1
Semifinals Finals
MEDALLISTS
Gold  Switzerland Sul
Switzerland > Silver  Great Britain GBR
sul Bronze Belgium BEL
Match 16 Switzerland N
Belgium BE;
Match 20 — Switzerland su
GreatBritain GB:
Match 17 GreatBritain GBF; —
Germany GEE
. BEL
Belgium 5
Match 19 Belgium ee
Germany GEF;
|t | ITA
aly 5
ITA
Match 18 Italy
Netherlands NEZ

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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'8 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tug of War

Men's Outdoor 640kg

Medallists

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
SUl - Switzerland GBR - Great Britain BEL - Belgium
Ueli CHRISTEN lan ROBINSON Wim de SCHUTTER
Robin BURCH Peter Darren SELLARS Joeri JANSSENS
Thomas ARNOLD Andy REBORI lef SMETS
Martin ARNOLD Daniel Paul KENNY Luc MERTENS
Emanuel ZUMBUHL Aidan WHEELER Dries VERMEIREN
Fabian ROLLI Leeboy ROBINSON Johny SCHUERMANS
Johannes ZUMBUHL lan MURPHY Raf MERTENS
Samuel GRANI Will LEE Wim BROECKX
Ruedi ODERMATT Marshall DREW Jan HENDRICKX
Walter BERNHARD Tony PECK Wouter RAEYMAEKERS

Joris VERMEIREN

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 16:01

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Finals, 5th Place Match

Results

Match #18
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Italy ITA 1.30 118 3 3
Netherlands NED 2 0
Team Composition
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60

Alberto CALANDRO 72.40

Nicola CAPPELLETTO 76.60

Elia MICHIELIN 69.10

Cristian ROPELE 71.30

Marco SANTAROSSA 104.20

Nicolo SILVESTRI 73.70

Mauro TONETTO 79.30

Total:

Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Robert BENTSINK 68.70

Ruud GEERDES 83.10

Edwin GOORHORST 82.30

Gerben JANSEN 80.90

Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00

Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10

Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20

Tijmen van ROSSUM 70.10

Total:

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 16:15

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Finals, Bronze Medal Match

Results

Match #19
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Belgium BEL 1.36 0.56 2 3
Germany GER 0 0
Team Composition
Belgium
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Wim BROECKX 89.90

Wim de SCHUTTER 76.50

Jan HENDRICKX 80.80

Luc MERTENS 79.90

Raf MERTENS 78.50

Johny SCHUERMANS 77.60

Dries VERMEIREN 77.20

Joris VERMEIREN 76.70

Total: 637.30

Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Sascha DECK 70.80

Patrick FRANK 80.70

Markus FRIESS 93.10

Tobias ORTLIEB 71.80

Florian RESCH 82.60 Substitution

Martin WEGMANN 70.10

Thomas WEGMANN 80.30

Wolfgang WEGMANN 80.80

Total: 633.80

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 16:31

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Finals, Gold Medal Match

Results

Match #20
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Switzerland Sul 1.39 1.20 0 3
Great Britain GBR 0 0
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Martin ARNOLD 85.90

Thomas ARNOLD 76.70

Robin BURCH 84.90

Ueli CHRISTEN 73.30

Samuel GRANI 77.70

Ruedi ODERMATT 81.20

Fabian ROLLI 78.80

Emanuel ZUMBUHL 79.30

Total: 637.80

Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Marshall DREW 76.90

Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40

Will LEE 83.60

lan MURPHY 83.40

lan ROBINSON 72.70

Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30

Peter Darren SELLARS 74.60

Aidan WHEELER 81.60

Total: 634.50

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:45

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Semifinals, Match

Results

Match #16
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Swn_zerland Sul 1.36 0.46 0 3
Belgium BEL 0 0
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Martin ARNOLD 85.90

Thomas ARNOLD 76.70

Robin BURCH 84.90

Ueli CHRISTEN 73.30

Samuel GRANI 77.70

Ruedi ODERMATT 81.20

Fabian ROLLI 78.80

Emanuel ZUMBUHL 79.30

Total: 637.80

Belgium
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Wim BROECKX 89.90

Wim de SCHUTTER 76.50

Jan HENDRICKX 80.80

Luc MERTENS 79.90

Raf MERTENS 78.50

Johny SCHUERMANS 77.60

Dries VERMEIREN 77.20 Substitution

Joris VERMEIREN 76.70

Total: 637.30

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT

TOWMOUT640------------ SFNLO00100--_C73 2.0

ST
S A1n

THE UNIVERSITY OF

e LS EE Ceatily 5. V¥
ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.  MEDICINE . MlcrOSOﬂ Shipt v Poperis T

Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:46

¢ BIRMIIGHAM =

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S Protectlve ueo?fﬂb;ﬁa ¢

Page 1/1

(T]+]
. TISSOT



UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:51

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Semifinals, Match

Results

Match #17
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Great Britain GBR 244 1.38 2 3
Germany GER 1 0
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Marshall DREW 76.90

Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40

Will LEE 83.60

lan MURPHY 83.40

lan ROBINSON 72.70

Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30

Peter Darren SELLARS 74.60

Aidan WHEELER 81.60

Total: 634.50

Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Sascha DECK 70.80

Patrick FRANK 80.70

Markus FRIESS 93.10

Tobias ORTLIEB 71.80

Andreas Philipp REISACHER 86.20

Martin WEGMANN 70.10

Thomas WEGMANN 80.30

Wolfgang WEGMANN 80.80

Total: 633.80

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

- f Men's Outdoor 640kg
@7 2022

Preliminary Round
BIRMINGHAM, USA

Start List Summary

'II'Diar::g Match Name ngcr;;ry Vs ngg(tary Name
13:30 Match #1 Great Britain GBR - NED Netherlands
13:38 Match #2 Germany GER - Sul Switzerland
13:46 Match #3 Italy ITA - BEL Belgium
13:54 Match #4 Netherlands NED - Sul Switzerland
14:02 Match #5 Great Britain GBR - BEL Belgium
14:10 Match #6 Germany GER - ITA Italy
14:18 Match #7 Great Britain GBR - Sul Switzerland
14:26 Match #8 Netherlands NED - ITA Italy
14:34 Match #9 Germany GER - BEL Belgium
14:42 Match #10 Switzerland SuUl - ITA Italy
14:50 Match #11 Great Britain GBR - GER Germany
14:58 Match #12 Netherlands NED - BEL Belgium
15:06 Match #13 Great Britain GBR - ITA Italy
15:14 Match #14 Switzerland Sul - BEL Belgium
15:22 Match #15 Netherlands NED - GER Germany

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 13:30

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #1
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Great Britain GBR 0.36 1.01 0 3
Netherlands NED 0 0
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Marshall DREW 76.90
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan MURPHY 83.40
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Peter Darren SELLARS 74.60
Aidan WHEELER 81.60
Total: 634.50
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Edwin GOORHORST 82.30
Ronald HENGELMAN 69.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20
Tijmen van ROSSUM 70.10
Total: 624.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO00100--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:45 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 13:38

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #2
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Germany GER 0.49 0.28 0 0
Switzerland SuUl 0 3
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Sascha DECK 70.80
Patrick FRANK 80.70
Markus FRIESS 93.10
Tobias ORTLIEB 71.80
Andreas Philipp REISACHER 86.20
Martin WEGMANN 70.10
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Wolfgang WEGMANN 80.80
Total: 633.80
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Martin ARNOLD 85.90
Thomas ARNOLD 76.70
Robin BURCH 84.90
Ueli CHRISTEN 73.30
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Ruedi ODERMATT 81.20
Fabian ROLLI 78.80
Emanuel ZUMBUHL 79.30
Total: 637.80
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 13:46

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #3
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Italy ITA 1.44 0.46 2 1
Belgium BEL 1 1
Team Composition
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60
Alberto CALANDRO 72.40
Nicola CAPPELLETTO 76.60
Simone de ROSSI 76.40
Elia MICHIELIN 69.10
Marco SANTAROSSA 104.20
Nicolo SILVESTRI 73.70
Mauro TONETTO 79.30
Total: 634.30
Belgium
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Wim BROECKX 89.90
Wim de SCHUTTER 76.50
Jan HENDRICKX 80.80
Luc MERTENS 79.90
Raf MERTENS 78.50
Wouter RAEYMAEKERS 75.50
Johny SCHUERMANS 77.60
Joris VERMEIREN 76.70
Total: 635.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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P SERD
* AL“(‘

7)) BIRMIIHAM 2 .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S Protectlve ueo?fﬂb;ﬁa ¢

e, S8 B Mi Cetry s N FIAtec. mss
NS vEnoRe mm Microsoft (6 A . LIRROT



UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 13:54

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #4
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 0.44 0.18 0 0
Switzerland SuUl 0 3
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Edwin GOORHORST 82.30
Ronald HENGELMAN 69.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20
Tijmen van ROSSUM 70.10
Total: 624.60
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Martin ARNOLD 85.90
Thomas ARNOLD 76.70
Robin BURCH 84.90
Ueli CHRISTEN 73.30
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Ruedi ODERMATT 81.20
Fabian ROLLI 78.80
Emanuel ZUMBUHL 79.30
Total: 637.80
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO00400--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:50 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14.02

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #5
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Grea_t Britain GBR 1.22 0.55 0 3
Belgium BEL 0 0
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Marshall DREW 76.90
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan MURPHY 83.40
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Peter Darren SELLARS 74.60
Aidan WHEELER 81.60
Total: 634.50
Belgium
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Wim BROECKX 89.90
Wim de SCHUTTER 76.50
Jan HENDRICKX 80.80
Luc MERTENS 79.90
Raf MERTENS 78.50
Wouter RAEYMAEKERS 75.50
Johny SCHUERMANS 77.60
Joris VERMEIREN 76.70
Total: 635.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO00500--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:50 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 14:10

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #6
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Germany GER 1.34 121 1 3
Italy ITA 5 0
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Sascha DECK 70.80
Patrick FRANK 80.70
Markus FRIESS 93.10
Tobias ORTLIEB 71.80
Andreas Philipp REISACHER 86.20
Martin WEGMANN 70.10
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Wolfgang WEGMANN 80.80
Total: 633.80
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60
Alberto CALANDRO 72.40
Nicola CAPPELLETTO 76.60
Simone de ROSSI 76.40
Elia MICHIELIN 69.10
Marco SANTAROSSA 104.20
Nicolo SILVESTRI 73.70
Mauro TONETTO 79.30
Total: 634.30
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO00600--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:51 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:18

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #7
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Great Britain GBR 1.28 0.38 1 0
Switzerland SuUl 1 3
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Marshall DREW 76.90
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan MURPHY 83.40
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Peter Darren SELLARS 74.60
Aidan WHEELER 81.60
Total: 634.50
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Martin ARNOLD 85.90
Thomas ARNOLD 76.70
Robin BURCH 84.90
Ueli CHRISTEN 73.30
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Ruedi ODERMATT 81.20
Fabian ROLLI 78.80
Emanuel ZUMBUHL 79.30
Total: 637.80
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:26

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #8
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 134 1.06 0 1
Italy ITA 2 1
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Edwin GOORHORST 82.30
Ronald HENGELMAN 69.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20
Tijmen van ROSSUM 70.10
Total: 624.60
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60
Alberto CALANDRO 72.40
Nicola CAPPELLETTO 76.60
Simone de ROSSI 76.40
Elia MICHIELIN 69.10
Marco SANTAROSSA 104.20
Nicolo SILVESTRI 73.70
Mauro TONETTO 79.30
Total: 634.30
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:34

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #9
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stPull 2ndpul CUtoNs  Result
Germany GER 1.06 1.06 0 1
Belgium BEL 1 1
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Sascha DECK 70.80
Patrick FRANK 80.70
Markus FRIESS 93.10
Tobias ORTLIEB 71.80
Andreas Philipp REISACHER 86.20
Martin WEGMANN 70.10
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Wolfgang WEGMANN 80.80
Total: 633.80
Belgium
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Wim BROECKX 89.90
Wim de SCHUTTER 76.50
Jan HENDRICKX 80.80
Luc MERTENS 79.90
Raf MERTENS 78.50
Wouter RAEYMAEKERS 75.50
Johny SCHUERMANS 77.60
Joris VERMEIREN 76.70
Total: 635.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 14:42

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #10
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Switzerland Sul 0.22 0.30 0 3
Italy ITA 0 0
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Martin ARNOLD 85.90
Thomas ARNOLD 76.70
Robin BURCH 84.90
Ueli CHRISTEN 73.30
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Ruedi ODERMATT 81.20
Fabian ROLLI 78.80
Emanuel ZUMBUHL 79.30
Total: 637.80
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60
Alberto CALANDRO 72.40
Nicola CAPPELLETTO 76.60
Simone de ROSSI 76.40
Elia MICHIELIN 69.10
Marco SANTAROSSA 104.20
Nicolo SILVESTRI 73.70
Mauro TONETTO 79.30
Total: 634.30
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:50

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #11
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Great Britain GBR 1.28 0.25 0 3
Germany GER 0 0
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Marshall DREW 76.90
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan MURPHY 83.40
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Peter Darren SELLARS 74.60
Aidan WHEELER 81.60
Total: 634.50
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Sascha DECK 70.80
Patrick FRANK 80.70
Markus FRIESS 93.10
Tobias ORTLIEB 71.80
Andreas Philipp REISACHER 86.20
Martin WEGMANN 70.10
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Wolfgang WEGMANN 80.80
Total: 633.80
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:58

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #12
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Netherlands NED 1.92 1.10 1 0
Belgium BEL 2 3
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Edwin GOORHORST 82.30
Gerben JANSEN 80.90 Substitution
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20
Tijmen van ROSSUM 70.10
Total: 636.40
Belgium
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Wim BROECKX 89.90
Wim de SCHUTTER 76.50
Jan HENDRICKX 80.80
Luc MERTENS 79.90
Raf MERTENS 78.50
Wouter RAEYMAEKERS 75.50
Johny SCHUERMANS 77.60
Joris VERMEIREN 76.70
Total: 635.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO01200--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:54 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:06

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #13
Country Time of Time of .
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Great Britain GBR 0.46 1.03 0 3
Italy ITA 0 0
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Marshall DREW 76.90
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan MURPHY 83.40
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Peter Darren SELLARS 74.60
Aidan WHEELER 81.60
Total: 634.50
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60
Alberto CALANDRO 72.40
Nicola CAPPELLETTO 76.60
Elia MICHIELIN 69.10
Cristian ROPELE 71.30 Substitution
Marco SANTAROSSA 104.20
Nicolo SILVESTRI 73.70
Mauro TONETTO 79.30
Total: 629.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO01300--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:54 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:14

Tug of War |
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #14
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Swn_zerland Sul 0.34 0.50 0 3
Belgium BEL 1 0
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Martin ARNOLD 85.90
Thomas ARNOLD 76.70
Robin BURCH 84.90
Ueli CHRISTEN 73.30
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Ruedi ODERMATT 81.20
Fabian ROLLI 78.80
Emanuel ZUMBUHL 79.30
Total: 637.80
Belgium
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Wim BROECKX 89.90
Wim de SCHUTTER 76.50
Jan HENDRICKX 80.80
Luc MERTENS 79.90
Raf MERTENS 78.50
Wouter RAEYMAEKERS 75.50
Johny SCHUERMANS 77.60
Joris VERMEIREN 76.70
Total: 635.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO01400--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:55 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:22

Tug of War v
Men's Outdoor 640kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #15
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 1.36 0.42 2 0
Germany GER 0 3
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Edwin GOORHORST 82.30
Gerben JANSEN 80.90
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20
Tijmen van ROSSUM 70.10
Total: 624.60
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Sascha DECK 70.80
Patrick FRANK 80.70
Markus FRIESS 93.10
Tobias ORTLIEB 71.80
Andreas Philipp REISACHER 86.20
Martin WEGMANN 70.10
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Wolfgang WEGMANN 80.80
Total: 633.80
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWMOUT640------------ PRELO01500--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:55 Page 1/1
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RESULTS BOOK

1

Tug of War

Women's Outdoor 540kg

THE "i‘
WORLD | '8%2022

GAMES BIRMINGHAM, USA
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'8 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tug of War

Women's Outdoor 540kg ,i\

Entry List by Event
Country Name Date of Birth
GBR - Great Britain Tara ADAMS
Ella Joy BLACK 13 DEC 1999
Lucie GRAY 11 JUL 1995
Annette O'Toole O'TOOLE 8 FEB 1971
Talei PETERS 9 FEB 1982
Anna STONE 30 MAY 1992
Emma STONE 12 FEB 1996
Charlotte WILIAMS 30 MAR 1988
Verity WOOTTON 27 FEB 1999
GER - Germany Nadja de PAY 14 JUL 1994
Simone ERMENTRAUT 3 APR 1979
Sina GROZINGER 12 JUL 2000
Sabrina JUND 21 JUN 1994
Marina MULLER 23 SEP 1983
Julia NIEDERBERGER 14 APR 1995
Theresa SCHWEGLER 2 JUN 1997
Lena STEGMAIER 11 NOV 1995
NED - Netherlands Kim BOOGAARD 18 JUN 1967
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 3 SEP 1984
Gisela KOOREMANS 4 MAR 1968
Annieta NIEUWLAND 2 APR 1972
Elisabeth van der ZON 11 APR 1991
JAM VERGEER E V JANSEN 5 MAY 1971
Gera ZONNEVELD 28 APR 1999
Trude ZONNEVELD 23 JAN 1997
SUl - Switzerland Stephanie ARNET 18 DEC 1993
Elena BEIER 16 JUN 1999
Petra KASLIN 17 JAN 1991
Michaela KOCH 5 JAN 1992
Stefanie Rita OTT 29 NOV 1996
Jasmin VILLIGER 3 MAY 1998
Melanie VILLIGER 15 JUN 1996
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 16 OCT 1986
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 30 JAN 1993

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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Tug of War |

A Women's Outdoor 540kg
'@% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event

Country Name Date of Birth

SWE - Sweden Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 23 FEB 1985
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 26 APR 1999
Knif Frida Isabell HED 3 SEP 2001
Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 4 AUG 1981
Ellen Viola LILJA
SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 14 APR 1999
Magdalena PERSSON 15 FEB 1998
Sofia PERSSON 22 MAR 1990
Hanna Maria WESTERLING 28 APR 1993

TPE - Chinese Taipei Tsai-Rong GU 10 JAN 2005
Yu-An HUANG 24 AUG 2003
Ting Yu LAI 26 OCT 1999
Ju-Chun LI 2 AUG 1993
Meng-Zhu LIN 6 JUN 2005
Chih-Hsin SHIH 7 SEP 2002
Chia-Hsin TIEN 6 NOV 1998
Chia-Jung TIEN 16 JUL 1997
Han TUNG 25 OCT 2000

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
TOWWOUT540------------=-—=———omov _(32C10 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 11:57 Page2/2
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War
Women's Outdoor 540kg
‘@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Result Summary
Match Name ngg(tary Result C&tjg;ry Name
FRI 15 JUL 2022
Preliminary Round Match #1 Great Britain GBR 1 - 1 NED Netherlands
Preliminary Round Match #2 Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 3 -0 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #3 Sweden SWE 3 - 0 GER Germany
Preliminary Round Match #4 Netherlands NED 1 - 1 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #5 Great Britain GBR 3 -0 GER Germany
Preliminary Round Match #6 Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 3 -0 SWE Sweden
Preliminary Round Match #7 Great Britain GBR 1 - 1 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #8 Netherlands NED 0 - 3 SWE Sweden
Preliminary Round Match #9 Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 3 - 0 GER Germany
Preliminary Round Match #10 Switzerland Sul 0 - 3 SWE Sweden
Preliminary Round Match #11 Great Britain GBR 0 - 3 TPE Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Preliminary Round Match #12 Netherlands NED 3 - 0 GER Germany
Preliminary Round Match #13 Great Britain GBR 1 - 1 SWE Sweden
Preliminary Round Match #14 Switzerland Sul 3 - 0 GER Germany
Preliminary Round Match #15 Netherlands NED 0 - 3 TPE Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Semifinals Match #16 Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 3 -0 Sul Switzerland
Semifinals Match #17 Sweden SWE 3 -0 GBR Great Britain
5th Place Match Netherlands NED 3 -0 GER Germany
Bronze Medal Match Switzerland Sul 2 - 1 GBR Great Britain
Gold Medal Match Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 3 - 0 SWE Sweden

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

Women's Outdoor 540kg ,i\

'8 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Brackets
MEDALLISTS
Gold Chinese Taipei TPE
Semifinals Finals Silver Sweden SWE|
Bronze Switzerland Sul
. . . TPE
Chinese Taipei s
. . . TPE
Match 16 Chinese Taipei N
. Sul
Switzerland 0
. . . TPE
Match 20 — Chinese Taipei
SWE
Sweden 5
SWE
Match 17 Sweden o
. GBR
GreatBritain 0
. Sul
Switzerland )
, sul
Match 19 Switzerland
L. GBR
GreatBritain :
NED
Netherlands 5
NED
Match 18 Netherlands
GER
Germany 0

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War v

Women's Outdoor 540kg
( v
8% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Tournament Summary
Country ) ) . .
Rank Code Name TPE [SWE|GBR| SUI | NED | GER | Games | Wins | Ties |Cautions| Points | Remark
1 TPE Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee - 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 0 0 15 Q
2 SWE Sweden 0 - 1 3 3 3 5 3 1 1 10 Q
3 GBR Great Britain 0 1 - 1 1 3 5 1 3 1 6 Q
4 SuUl Switzerland 0 0 1 - 1 3 5 1 2 2 5 Q
5 NED Netherlands 0 0 1 1 - 3 5 1 2 2 5
6 GER Germany 0 0 0 0 0 - 5 0 0 2 0
Semifinals Finals
MEDALLISTS
Gold  Chinese Taipei TPE
Chinese Taipei TPE Silver Sweden SWE
Bronze Switzerland Sul
. . . TPE
Match 16 Chinese Taipei N
Switzerland SUOI
Match 20 — Chinese Taipei e
Sweden SWE
Match 17 Sweden Swi —
GreatBritain GBE
Switzerland su2|
Match 19 Switzerland s
GreatBritain GBF:
Netherlands NEZ
Match 18 Netherlands NEP
Germany GEF;

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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'8 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tug of War

Women's Outdoor 540kg

Medallists

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
TPE - Chinese Taipei SWE - Sweden SUl - Switzerland
Chih-Hsin SHIH Sofia PERSSON Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER
Chia-Hsin TIEN Magdalena PERSSON Stefanie Rita OTT
Chia-Jung TIEN Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON Stephanie ARNET
Han TUNG Knif Frida Isabell HED Erika Sara ZUMBUHL
Meng-Zhu LIN Karin Elisabet JACOBSON Jasmin VILLIGER
Yu-An HUANG Hanna Maria WESTERLING Petra KASLIN
Tsai-Rong GU Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON Michaela KOCH
Ting Yu LAI Ellen Viola LILJA Melanie VILLIGER
Ju-Chun LI SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON Elena BEIER

Sarah VILLIGER

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 16:01

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Finals, 5th Place Match

Results

Match #18
Country Timeof Timeof Time of :
Name Code = 1stPull 2ndPull 3rdpull C3Utions  Result
Netherlands NED 0.39 1.03 1 3
Germany GER 1 0
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kim BOOGAARD 69.60
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Gisela KOOREMANS 56.10
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20
Elisabeth van der ZON 61.60
Gera ZONNEVELD 76.90
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 512.40
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Simone ERMENTRAUT 70.40
Sina GROZINGER 64.80
Sabrina JUND 61.10
Marina MULLER 54.40
Julia NIEDERBERGER 50.10
Theresa SCHWEGLER 83.70
Lena STEGMAIER 81.40
Lena WEBER 60.70
Total: 526.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWWOUT540----------—- FNL-000300--_(C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 16:15 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War v

Women's Outdoor 540kg

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

SIEMINGHAR, Dp SertTime 1615 Finals, Bronze Medal Match

Results

Match #19
Country Timeof Timeof Time of :

Name Code = 1stPull 2ndPull 3rdpull C3Utions  Result
Switzerland Sul 0.24 1.48 0.43 2 2
Great Britain GBR 4 1
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Elena BEIER 70.50

Petra KASLIN 61.10

Michaela KOCH 61.00

Stefanie Rita OTT 61.30

Jasmin VILLIGER 64.00

Melanie VILLIGER 55.60 Substitution

Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30

Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20

Total: 504.00

Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tara ADAMS 72.40

Ella Joy BLACK 73.70

Lucie GRAY 60.80

Sarah HOOKWAY 61.60

Talei PETERS 72.50

Emma STONE 62.50

Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70

Verity WOOTTON 71.50

Total: 534.70

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War v

Women's Outdoor 540kg

\( |/
!I 2022 FRI 15 JUL 2022

SEMINEARL [p SertTine 1631 Finals, Gold Medal Match

Results

Match #20
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 0.26 0.18 3
Sweden SWE 0
Team Composition
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tsai-Rong GU 64.00

Yu-An HUANG 63.60

Ting Yu LAI 66.70

Ju-Chun LI 63.60

Meng-Zhu LIN 67.70

Chih-Hsin SHIH 64.00

Chia-Hsin TIEN 64.10

Chia-Jung TIEN 63.70

Total: 538.50

Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 73.20

Ellen Viola LILJA 63.40

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Sofia PERSSON 61.90

Hanna Maria WESTERLING 61.30

Total: 520.20

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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73 BIRMIIcHAM 2 0.

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S Protectlve ueo?flib;ﬁa ¢

P SERN
* AL“(\

., e ms Mi Cetay s N FNtec mss
NS vEnoRe mm Microsoft (6 A . LIRROT



UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:45

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Semifinals, Match

Results
Match #16
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .
Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 0.30 0.16 3
Switzerland SuUl 0
Team Composition
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tsai-Rong GU 64.00
Yu-An HUANG 63.60
Ting Yu LAI 66.70
Ju-Chun LI 63.60
Meng-Zhu LIN 67.70
Chih-Hsin SHIH 64.00
Chia-Hsin TIEN 64.10
Chia-Jung TIEN 63.70
Total: 538.50
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Elena BEIER 70.50
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Michaela KOCH 61.00
Stefanie Rita OTT 61.30
Jasmin VILLIGER 64.00
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 506.50
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWWOUT540------------ SFNLO00100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 16:14 Page 1/1

% JEFRY
S A1n

THE UNIVERSITY OF

us LS B g Geagyy O
ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.  MEDICINE . MlcrOSOﬂ Shipt  vedica Properties Truse

() BIRMIYIJGHAM

Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau

A

L

Alabama
Power

PUN .

RE GIONS Protective BueCosBlueshidd

(T]+]
. TISSOT



UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:51

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Semifinals, Match

Results

Match #17
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Sweden SWE 1.10 117 3
Great Britain GBR 0
Team Composition
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 73.20

Ellen Viola LILJA 63.40

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Sofia PERSSON 61.90

Hanna Maria WESTERLING 61.30

Total: 520.20

Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tara ADAMS 72.40

Ella Joy BLACK 73.70

Lucie GRAY 60.80

Sarah HOOKWAY 61.60 Substitution

Talei PETERS 72.50

Emma STONE 62.50

Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70

Verity WOOTTON 71.50

Total: 534.70

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

% / Women's Outdoor 540kg
@7 2022

Preliminary Round
BIRMINGHAM, USA

Start List Summary

.ﬁ?;i Match Name ngcr;;ry ngg(tary Name

13:30 Match #1 Great Britain GBR - NED Netherlands

13:38 Match #2 Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE - Sul Switzerland

13:46 Match #3 Sweden SWE - GER Germany

13:54 Match #4 Netherlands NED - Sul Switzerland

14:02 Match #5 Great Britain GBR - GER Germany

14:10 Match #6 Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE - SWE Sweden

14:18 Match #7 Great Britain GBR - Sul Switzerland

14:26 Match #8 Netherlands NED - SWE Sweden

14:34 Match #9 Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE - GER Germany

14:42 Match #10 Switzerland Sul - SWE Sweden

14:50 Match #11 Great Britain GBR - TPE Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
14:58 Match #12 Netherlands NED - GER Germany

15:06 Match #13 Great Britain GBR - SWE Sweden

15:14 Match #14 Switzerland Sul - GER Germany

15:22 Match #15 Netherlands NED - TPE Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 13:30

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #1
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Great Britain GBR 0.57 0.30 1
Netherlands NED 1 1
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Ella Joy BLACK 73.70
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Annette O'Toole O'TOOLE 58.90
Talei PETERS 72.50
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Verity WOOTTON 71.50
Total: 532.00
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kim BOOGAARD 69.60
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Gisela KOOREMANS 56.10
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Elisabeth van der ZON 61.60
JAM VERGEER E V JANSEN 65.40
Gera ZONNEVELD 76.90
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 533.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWWOUT540----------—- PRELO00100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 15:58 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War |

Women's Outdoor 540kg

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIEBINEE AR e Stert Time: 1338 Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #2
Country Time of Time of :

Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 0.37 0.17 3
Switzerland SuUl 0
Team Composition
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tsai-Rong GU 64.00

Ting Yu LAI 66.70

Ju-Chun LI 63.60

Meng-Zhu LIN 67.70

Chih-Hsin SHIH 64.00

Chia-Hsin TIEN 64.10

Chia-Jung TIEN 63.70

Han TUNG 84.70

Total: 538.50

Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Elena BEIER 70.50

Petra KASLIN 61.10

Michaela KOCH 61.00

Stefanie Rita OTT 61.30

Jasmin VILLIGER 64.00

Sarah VILLIGER 58.10

Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30

Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20

Total: 506.50

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 13:46

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #3
Country Time of Time of :

Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Sweden SWE 1.20 0.29 3
Germany GER 1 0
Team Composition
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 73.20

Ellen Viola LILJA 63.40

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Sofia PERSSON 61.90

Hanna Maria WESTERLING 61.30

Total: 520.20

Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Nadja de PAY 68.30

Simone ERMENTRAUT 70.40

Sina GROZINGER 64.80

Sabrina JUND 61.10

Marina MULLER 54.40

Julia NIEDERBERGER 50.10

Theresa SCHWEGLER 83.70

Lena STEGMAIER 81.40

Total: 534.20

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 13:54

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #4
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Netherlands NED 0.41 0.32 1
Switzerland SuUl 1
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kim BOOGAARD 69.60
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Gisela KOOREMANS 56.10
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Elisabeth van der ZON 61.60
JAM VERGEER E V JANSEN 65.40
Gera ZONNEVELD 76.90
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 533.60
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Elena BEIER 70.50
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Michaela KOCH 61.00
Stefanie Rita OTT 61.30
Jasmin VILLIGER 64.00
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 506.50
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14.02

Tug of War |
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #5
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Great Britain GBR 0.38 0.14 3
Germany GER 0
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Ella Joy BLACK 73.70
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Annette O'Toole O'TOOLE 58.90
Talei PETERS 72.50
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Verity WOOTTON 71.50
Total: 532.00
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Nadja de PAY 68.30
Simone ERMENTRAUT 70.40
Sina GROZINGER 64.80
Sabrina JUND 61.10
Marina MULLER 54.40
Julia NIEDERBERGER 50.10
Theresa SCHWEGLER 83.70
Lena STEGMAIER 81.40
Total: 534.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 14:10

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #6
Country Time of Time of .

Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 0.20 0.30 3
Sweden SWE 0
Team Composition
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tsai-Rong GU 64.00

Yu-An HUANG 63.60

Ting Yu LAI 66.70

Ju-Chun LI 63.60

Meng-Zhu LIN 67.70

Chih-Hsin SHIH 64.00

Chia-Hsin TIEN 64.10

Chia-Jung TIEN 63.70

Total: 538.50

Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 73.20

Ellen Viola LILJA 63.40

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Sofia PERSSON 61.90

Hanna Maria WESTERLING 61.30

Total: 520.20

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:18

Tug of War |
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #7
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Great Britain GBR 0.34 117 1 1
Switzerland SuUl 2 1
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Ella Joy BLACK 73.70
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Annette O'Toole O'TOOLE 58.90
Talei PETERS 72.50
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Verity WOOTTON 71.50
Total: 532.00
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Elena BEIER 70.50
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Michaela KOCH 61.00
Stefanie Rita OTT 61.30
Jasmin VILLIGER 64.00
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 506.50
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWWOUT540------------ PRELOO0700--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 16:01 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 FRI 15 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:26

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #8
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 0.47 1.07 1 0
Sweden SWE 3
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kim BOOGAARD 69.60
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Gisela KOOREMANS 56.10
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Elisabeth van der ZON 61.60
JAM VERGEER E V JANSEN 65.40
Gera ZONNEVELD 76.90
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 533.60
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50
Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 73.20
Ellen Viola LILJA 63.40
SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20
Magdalena PERSSON 62.50
Sofia PERSSON 61.90
Hanna Maria WESTERLING 61.30
Total: 520.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War v

Women's Outdoor 540kg

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIEBINEE AR e Stert Tim: 1434 Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #9
Country Time of Time of :

Name Code ~ 1stPull 2nd pull C3utions — Result
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 0.12 0.28 3
Germany GER 0
Team Composition
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tsai-Rong GU 64.00

Yu-An HUANG 63.60

Ting Yu LAI 66.70

Ju-Chun LI 63.60

Meng-Zhu LIN 67.70

Chih-Hsin SHIH 64.00

Chia-Hsin TIEN 64.10

Chia-Jung TIEN 63.70

Total: 538.50

Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Nadja de PAY 68.30

Simone ERMENTRAUT 70.40

Sina GROZINGER 64.80

Sabrina JUND 61.10

Marina MULLER 54.40

Julia NIEDERBERGER 50.10

Theresa SCHWEGLER 83.70

Lena STEGMAIER 81.40

Total: 534.20

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 14:42

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #10
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Switzerland Sul 057 0.51 0
Sweden SWE 3
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Elena BEIER 70.50
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Michaela KOCH 61.00
Stefanie Rita OTT 61.30
Jasmin VILLIGER 64.00
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 506.50
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50
Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 73.20
Ellen Viola LILJA 63.40
SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20
Magdalena PERSSON 62.50
Sofia PERSSON 61.90
Hanna Maria WESTERLING 61.30
Total: 520.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
TOWWOUT540----------—- PRELOO1000--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 16:02 Page 1/1
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:50

Tug of War |
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #11
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Gr(_eat Brlta|_n _ _ _ GBR 0.14 0.18 0
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 3
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Ella Joy BLACK 73.70
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Annette O'Toole O'TOOLE 58.90
Talei PETERS 72.50
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Verity WOOTTON 71.50
Total: 532.00
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tsai-Rong GU 64.00
Yu-An HUANG 63.60
Ting Yu LAI 66.70
Ju-Chun LI 63.60
Meng-Zhu LIN 67.70
Chih-Hsin SHIH 64.00
Chia-Hsin TIEN 64.10
Chia-Jung TIEN 63.70
Total: 538.50
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:58

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #12
Country Time of Time of :

Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Netherlands NED 0.47 0.40 3
Germany GER 0
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Kim BOOGAARD 69.60

Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00

Gisela KOOREMANS 56.10

Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30

Elisabeth van der ZON 61.60

JAM VERGEER E V JANSEN 65.40

Gera ZONNEVELD 76.90

Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70

Total: 533.60

Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Nadja de PAY 68.30

Simone ERMENTRAUT 70.40

Sina GROZINGER 64.80

Sabrina JUND 61.10

Marina MULLER 54.40

Julia NIEDERBERGER 50.10

Theresa SCHWEGLER 83.70

Lena STEGMAIER 81.40

Total: 534.20

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:06

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #13
Country Time of Time of :

Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Great Britain GBR 0.28 0.43 1
Sweden SWE 1 1
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tara ADAMS 72.40

Ella Joy BLACK 73.70

Lucie GRAY 60.80

Annette O'Toole O'TOOLE 58.90

Talei PETERS 72.50

Emma STONE 62.50

Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70

Verity WOOTTON 71.50

Total: 532.00

Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Karin Elisabet JACOBSON 73.20

Ellen Viola LILJA 63.40

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Sofia PERSSON 61.90

Hanna Maria WESTERLING 61.30

Total: 520.20

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:14

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #14
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Switzerland Sul 0.55 0.41 3
Germany GER 1 0
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Elena BEIER 70.50
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Michaela KOCH 61.00
Stefanie Rita OTT 61.30
Jasmin VILLIGER 64.00
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 506.50
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Simone ERMENTRAUT 70.40
Sina GROZINGER 64.80
Sabrina JUND 61.10
Marina MULLER 54.40
Julia NIEDERBERGER 50.10
Theresa SCHWEGLER 83.70
Lena STEGMAIER 81.40
Lena WEBER 60.70 Substitution
Total: 526.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

'!v 202 2 FRIM5 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:22

Tug of War v
Women's Outdoor 540kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #15
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
NtherIandﬁ _ _ _ NED 0.28 0.12 0
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee TPE 3
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kim BOOGAARD 69.60
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Gisela KOOREMANS 56.10
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20 Substitution
Elisabeth van der ZON 61.60
Gera ZONNEVELD 76.90
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 512.40
Chinese Taipei Olympic Committee
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tsai-Rong GU 64.00
Yu-An HUANG 63.60
Ting Yu LAI 66.70
Ju-Chun LI 63.60
Meng-Zhu LIN 67.70
Chih-Hsin SHIH 64.00
Chia-Hsin TIEN 64.10
Chia-Jung TIEN 63.70
Total: 538.50
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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Tug of War

Mixed Outdoor 580kg
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Tug of War

/ Mixed Outdoor 580kg
'@% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event

Country Name Gender Date of Birth

GBR - Great Britain Tara ADAMS
Lucie GRAY Female 11 JUL 1995
Richard John KEIGHTLEY Male 23 AUG 1953
Daniel Paul KENNY Male 24 APR 1993
Will LEE Male 12 DEC 1987
lan ROBINSON Male 30 OCT 1986
Leeboy ROBINSON Male 16 APR 1991
Emma STONE Female 12 FEB 1996
Charlotte WILIAMS Female 30 MAR 1988

GER - Germany Fabien ELIAS Female 14 DEC 1990
Julia Agnes FRIEB Female 30 AUG 1990
Lukas MAIER Male 13 NOV 1995
Ramona Susanne MUHL Female 28 OCT 1986
Nicole PFLUGER
Florian RESCH Male 14 JUL 1993
Rainer VOGEL Male 5 NOV 1975
Thomas WEGMANN Male 10 JUN 1989

ITA - Italy Samanta BECUCCI
Chiara BERTO Female 24 NOV 1991
Elvis BORTOLIN Male 19 JUN 1992
Nicola CAPPELLETTO Male 18 JAN 1983
Andrea CIA Male 28 APR 1988
Laura DAL PONT Female 24 SEP 1987
Denise IVAN Female 18 AUG 1987
Denis MASIERO Male 23 MAY 1972
Cristian ROPELE Male 14 JAN 1985

NED - Netherlands Robert BENTSINK Male 10 JUL 1978
Ruud GEERDES Male 11 JAN 1985
Gerben JANSEN Male 4 FEB 1973
Jan Willem KLUMPERS Male 20 OCT 1986
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS Female 3 SEP 1984
Annieta NIEUWLAND Female 2 APR 1972
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK Female 15 JUN 1981
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS Male 11 AUG 1987
Trude ZONNEVELD Female 23 JAN 1997

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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Tug of War |

Mixed Outdoor 580kg
'@% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event

Country Name Gender Date of Birth

SUI - Switzerland Kai BURCH Male 28 APR 1997
Robin BURCH Male 28 APR 1997
Samuel GRANI Male 2 SEP 1995
Petra KASLIN Female 17 JAN 1991
Sarah VILLIGER Female 11 SEP 1999
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER Female 16 OCT 1986
Christian ZUMBUHL Male 11 DEC 1995
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL Female 30 JAN 1993

SWE - Sweden Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON Female 23 FEB 1985
Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON Male 12 NOV 1993
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON Female 26 APR 1999
Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON Male 23 MAR 1982
Per Kristian FROSTGARD Male 21 DEC 1982
David Mattias LILJA Male 13 MAR 1974
SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON Female 14 APR 1999
Magdalena PERSSON Female 15 FEB 1998

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

¢ Mixed Outdoor 580kg
@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Result Summary

Match Name ngg(tary Result C&tjg;ry Name
SAT 16 JUL 2022

Preliminary Round Match #1 Netherlands NED 0 - 3 GER Germany
Preliminary Round Match #2 Sweden SWE 1 - 1 ITA Italy
Preliminary Round Match #3 Switzerland Sul 1 - 1 GBR Great Britain
Preliminary Round Match #4 Germany GER 3 - 0 ITA Italy
Preliminary Round Match #5 Netherlands NED 3 -0 GBR Great Britain
Preliminary Round Match #6 Sweden SWE 1 - 1 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #7 Netherlands NED 1 - 1 ITA Italy
Preliminary Round Match #8 Germany GER 1 - 1 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #9 Sweden SWE 0 - 3 GBR Great Britain
Preliminary Round Match #10 Italy ITA 1 - 1 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #11 Netherlands NED 3 - 0 SWE Sweden
Preliminary Round Match #12 Germany GER 1 - 1 GBR Great Britain
Preliminary Round Match #13 Netherlands NED 0 - 3 Sul Switzerland
Preliminary Round Match #14 Italy ITA 0 - 3 GBR Great Britain
Preliminary Round Match #15 Germany GER 1 - 1 SWE Sweden
Semifinals Match #16 Germany GER 3 - 0 NED Netherlands
Semifinals Match #17 Great Britain GBR 2 - 1 Sul Switzerland
5th Place Match Sweden SWE 3 - 0 ITA Italy
Bronze Medal Match Netherlands NED 3 - 0 Sul Switzerland
Gold Medal Match Germany GER 0 - 3 GBR Great Britain

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

Mixed Outdoor 580kg
\(( |/
8% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Brackets
MEDALLISTS
Gold Great Britain GBR
Semifinals Finals Silver Germany GER
Bronze Netherlands NED
GER
Germany )
GER
Match 16 Germany o
NED
Netherlands 0
L GBR
Match 20 — Great Britain
L. GBR
Great Britain )
L. GBR
Match 17 Great Britain A
. SuUl
Switzerland ]
NED
Netherlands )
NED
Match 19 Netherlands
, sul
Switzerland o
SWE
Sweden )
SWE
Match 18 Sweden
|t | ITA
aly 0

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM

LIES B2 Microsoft (Geegpty S V.

Altec

UAB Track & Field Tug of War
Mixed Outdoor 580kg
( v
8% 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Tournament Summary
Country ) ) . .
Rank Code Name GER|GBR| SUI | NED [SWE| ITA | Games | Wins | Ties [Cautions| Points | Remark
1 GER Germany - 1 1 3 1 3 5 2 3 4 Q
2 GBR Great Britain 1 - 1 0 3 3 5 2 2 11 Q
3 SuUl Switzerland 1 1 - 3 1 1 5 1 4 3 Q
4 NED Netherlands 0 3 0 - 3 1 5 2 1 6 Q
5 SWE Sweden 1 0 1 0 - 1 5 0 3 2
6 ITA Italy 0 0 1 1 1 - 5 0 3 7
Semifinals Finals
MEDALLISTS
Gold  Great Britain GBR
Germany GEZ Silver Germany GER
Bronze Netherlands NED
GER
Match 16 Germany o
Netherlands NEE
Match 20 — GreatBritain een
GreatBritain GBZ
Match 17 GreatBritain GB: —
Switzerland SU1I
NED
Netherlands 5
Match 19 Netherlands NEP
Switzerland SU;
Sweden SWE3
Match 18 Sweden SWE
Ital ITA
taly o
Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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'8 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tug of War

Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Medallists

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GBR - Great Britain
Charlotte WILIAMS
Emma STONE
Richard John KEIGHTLEY
Will LEE

Daniel Paul KENNY
Leeboy ROBINSON
lan ROBINSON
Lucie GRAY

Tara ADAMS

Aidan WHEELER

GER - Germany
Thomas WEGMANN
Florian RESCH

Rainer VOGEL

Lukas MAIER

Julia Agnes FRIEB
Ramona Susanne MUHL
Fabien ELIAS

Nicole PFLUGER
Lorenz Alexander MUHL

NED - Netherlands

Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS
Jan Willem KLUMPERS
Trude ZONNEVELD

Annieta NIEUWLAND

Ruud GEERDES

Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS
Robert BENTSINK

Gerben JANSEN

Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 16:31

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Finals, 5th Place Match

Results

Match #18
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Sweden SWE 0.24 1.08 1 3
Italy ITA 0
Team Composition
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON 78.10

Marcus CARLSSON 70.50

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON 85.10

Per Kristian FROSTGARD 82.10

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Total: 576.70

Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Samanta BECUCCI 63.90

Chiara BERTO 65.70

Elvis BORTOLIN 91.10

Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60

Andrea CIA 87.00

Laura DAL PONT 59.30

Denise IVAN 45.80

Cristian ROPELE 71.30

Total: 566.70

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT

TOWXOUT580------------ FNL-000300--_C73 1.0

ST
S A1n

THE UNIVERSITY OF

us LS B g Geagyy O
ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.  MEDICINE . MlcrOSOﬂ Shipt  vedica Properties Truse

Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 16:38 Page 1/1

7)) BIRMIIHAM 2 .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S Protectlve ueof‘(:sslilbal:za ¢

(T]+]
. TISSOT



UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 16:45

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Finals, Bronze Medal Match

Results

Match #19
Country Timeof Timeof Time of :
Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Netherlands NED 111 0.34 3 3
Switzerland SuUl 0
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Gerben JANSEN 80.90
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 573.20
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kai BURCH 75.30
Robin BURCH 84.90
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Melanie VILLIGER 55.60
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Christian ZUMBUHL 83.60
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 557.60
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

"%
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 17.01

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Finals, Gold Medal Match

Results

Match #20
Country Timeof Timeof Time of :

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Germany GER 1.45 0.33 0
Great Britain GBR 3
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Fabien ELIAS 49.00

Julia Agnes FRIEB 66.00

Lukas MAIER 82.90

Lorenz Alexander MUHL 71.80

Ramona Susanne MUHL 64.30

Nicole PFLUGER 56.20

Florian RESCH 82.60

Rainer VOGEL 93.60

Thomas WEGMANN 80.30

Total: 563.80

Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tara ADAMS 72.40

Lucie GRAY 60.80

Richard John KEIGHTLEY 74.90

Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40

Will LEE 83.60

lan ROBINSON 72.70

Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30

Emma STONE 62.50

Aidan WHEELER 81.60

Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70

Total: 574.60

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of

Mixed Outdoor 580kg

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 16:15

Semifinals, Match

War v

Results

Match #16
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Germany GER 1.53 1.15 3
Netherlands NED 1 0
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Fabien ELIAS 49.00

Julia Agnes FRIEB 66.00

Lorenz Alexander MUHL 71.80 Substitution

Ramona Susanne MUHL 64.30

Nicole PFLUGER 56.20

Florian RESCH 82.60

Rainer VOGEL 93.60

Thomas WEGMANN 80.30

Total: 563.80

Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Robert BENTSINK 68.70

Ruud GEERDES 83.10

Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00

Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00

Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30

Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20

Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10

Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70

Total: 573.20

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War |

Mixed Outdoor 580kg

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 16:21 Semifinals, Match

Results

Match #17
Country Timeof Timeof Time of .

Name Code = 1stPull 2nd Pull 3rd pull C2Utions  Result
Great Britain GBR 1.31 244 0.22 5 2
Switzerland SuUl 2 1
Team Composition
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Tara ADAMS 72.40

Lucie GRAY 60.80

Will LEE 83.60

lan ROBINSON 72.70

Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30

Emma STONE 62.50

Aidan WHEELER 81.60 Substitution

Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70

Total: 574.60

Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Kai BURCH 75.30

Robin BURCH 84.90

Samuel GRANI 77.70

Petra KASLIN 61.10

Melanie VILLIGER 55.60 Substitution

Sarah VILLIGER 58.10

Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30

Christian ZUMBUHL 83.60

Total: 557.60

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field Tug of War

. 4 Mixed Outdoor 580kg
@7 2022

Preliminary Round
BIRMINGHAM, USA

Start List Summary

'II'Di?r:i Match Name ngcr;;ry Vs ngg(tary Name
14:00 Match #1 Netherlands NED - GER Germany
14:08 Match #2 Sweden SWE - ITA Italy
14:16 Match #3 Switzerland Sul - GBR Great Britain
14:24 Match #4 Germany GER - ITA Italy
14:32 Match #5 Netherlands NED - GBR Great Britain
14:40 Match #6 Sweden SWE - Sul Switzerland
14:48 Match #7 Netherlands NED - ITA Italy
14:56 Match #8 Germany GER - Sul Switzerland
15:04 Match #9 Sweden SWE - GBR Great Britain
15:12 Match #10 Italy ITA - Sul Switzerland
15:20 Match #11 Netherlands NED - SWE Sweden
15:28 Match #12 Germany GER - GBR Great Britain
15:36 Match #13 Netherlands NED - Sul Switzerland
15:44 Match #14 Italy ITA - GBR Great Britain
15:52 Match #15 Germany GER - SWE Sweden

Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:00

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #1
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 0.52 119 0
Germany GER 1 3
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 571.10
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Fabien ELIAS 49.00
Julia Agnes FRIEB 66.00
Lukas MAIER 82.90
Ramona Susanne MUHL 64.30
Nicole PFLUGER 56.20
Florian RESCH 82.60
Rainer VOGEL 93.60
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Total: 574.90
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

"%
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:08

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #2
Country Time of Time of :

Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Sweden SWE 0.59 155 1
Italy ITA 1
Team Composition
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON 78.10

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON 85.10

Per Kristian FROSTGARD 82.10

David Mattias LILJA 70.60

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Total: 576.30

Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Samanta BECUCCI 63.90

Chiara BERTO 65.70

Elvis BORTOLIN 91.10

Andrea CIA 87.00

Laura DAL PONT 59.30

Denise IVAN 45.80

Denis MASIERO 86.40

Cristian ROPELE 71.30

Total: 570.50

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 14:16

Tug of War |
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #3
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Switzerland Sul 1.50 0.36 1 1
Great Britain GBR 2 1
Team Composition
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kai BURCH 75.30
Robin BURCH 84.90
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Christian ZUMBUHL 83.60
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 571.20
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Total: 573.40
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 14:24

Tug of War |
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #4
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Germany GER 0.30 0.43 3
Italy ITA 0
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Fabien ELIAS 49.00
Julia Agnes FRIEB 66.00
Lukas MAIER 82.90
Ramona Susanne MUHL 64.30
Nicole PFLUGER 56.20
Florian RESCH 82.60
Rainer VOGEL 93.60
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Total: 574.90
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Samanta BECUCCI 63.90
Chiara BERTO 65.70
Elvis BORTOLIN 91.10
Andrea CIA 87.00
Laura DAL PONT 59.30
Denise IVAN 45.80
Denis MASIERO 86.40
Cristian ROPELE 71.30
Total: 570.50
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:32

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #5
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 1.00 0.43 1 3
Great Britain GBR 1 0
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 571.10
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Total: 573.40
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

"%
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:40

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #6
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Sweden SWE 053 111 1
Switzerland SuUl 1
Team Composition
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20
Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON 78.10
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50
Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON 85.10
Per Kristian FROSTGARD 82.10
David Mattias LILJA 70.60
SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20
Magdalena PERSSON 62.50
Total: 576.80
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kai BURCH 75.30
Robin BURCH 84.90
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Christian ZUMBUHL 83.60
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 571.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:48

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #7
Country Time of Time of .
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Netherlands NED 114 116 2 1
Italy ITA 2 1
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20 Substitution
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 573.20
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Samanta BECUCCI 63.90
Chiara BERTO 65.70
Elvis BORTOLIN 91.10
Andrea CIA 87.00
Laura DAL PONT 59.30
Denise IVAN 45.80
Denis MASIERO 86.40
Cristian ROPELE 71.30
Total: 570.50
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 14:56

Tug of War |
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #8
Country Time of Time of .
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Germany GER 114 0.39 1
Switzerland SuUl 1
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Fabien ELIAS 49.00
Julia Agnes FRIEB 66.00
Lukas MAIER 82.90
Ramona Susanne MUHL 64.30
Nicole PFLUGER 56.20
Florian RESCH 82.60
Rainer VOGEL 93.60
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Total: 574.90
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kai BURCH 75.30
Robin BURCH 84.90
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Christian ZUMBUHL 83.60
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 571.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:04

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #9
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Sweden SWE 297 0.56 1 0
Great Britain GBR 2 3
Team Composition
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20
Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON 78.10
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50
Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON 85.10
Per Kristian FROSTGARD 82.10
David Mattias LILJA 70.60
SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20
Magdalena PERSSON 62.50
Total: 576.80
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Total: 573.40
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:12

Tug of War |
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #10
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Italy ITA 113 131 3 1
Switzerland SuUl 2 1
Team Composition
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Samanta BECUCCI 63.90
Chiara BERTO 65.70
Elvis BORTOLIN 91.10
Andrea CIA 87.00
Laura DAL PONT 59.30
Denise IVAN 45.80
Denis MASIERO 86.40
Cristian ROPELE 71.30
Total: 570.50
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kai BURCH 75.30
Robin BURCH 84.90
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Christian ZUMBUHL 83.60
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 571.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

v W
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:20

Tug of War
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #11
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 1.09 113 2 3
Sweden SWE 0
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20
Aloysius Maria RIBBERINK 80.20
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 571.10
Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20
Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON 78.10
Marcus CARLSSON 70.50 Substitution
Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50
Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON 85.10
Per Kristian FROSTGARD 82.10
SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20
Magdalena PERSSON 62.50
Total: 576.70
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:28

Tug of War |
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #12
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Germany GER 1.49 1.22 3 1
Great Britain GBR 3 1
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Fabien ELIAS 49.00
Julia Agnes FRIEB 66.00
Lukas MAIER 82.90
Ramona Susanne MUHL 64.30
Nicole PFLUGER 56.20
Florian RESCH 82.60
Rainer VOGEL 93.60
Thomas WEGMANN 80.30
Total: 574.90
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Total: 573.40
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 15:36

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #13
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Netherlands NED 1.05 0.46 1 0
Switzerland SuUl 3
Team Composition
Netherlands
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Robert BENTSINK 68.70
Ruud GEERDES 83.10
Jan Willem KLUMPERS 93.00
Jolanda KLUMPERS-FLOORS 67.00
Annieta NIEUWLAND 64.30
Nanda Martrude OUDE EGBERINK 44.20
Arjan Martijn OUDE NIJHUIS 78.10
Trude ZONNEVELD 72.70
Total: 573.20
Switzerland
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Kai BURCH 75.30
Robin BURCH 84.90
Samuel GRANI 77.70
Petra KASLIN 61.10
Sarah VILLIGER 58.10
Brigitte Regula ZIEGLER 61.30
Christian ZUMBUHL 83.60
Erika Sara ZUMBUHL 69.20
Total: 571.20
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

\( |/
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:44

Tug of War |
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #14
Country Time of Time of :
Name Code ist Pull 2nd Pull Cautions Result
Italy ITA 224 0.34 2 0
Great Britain GBR 3 3
Team Composition
Italy
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Samanta BECUCCI 63.90
Chiara BERTO 65.70
Elvis BORTOLIN 91.10
Leonardo BUFFOLO 82.60 Substitution
Andrea CIA 87.00
Laura DAL PONT 59.30
Denise IVAN 45.80
Cristian ROPELE 71.30
Total: 566.70
Great Britain
Bib Name Weight [kg]
Tara ADAMS 72.40
Lucie GRAY 60.80
Daniel Paul KENNY 80.40
Will LEE 83.60
lan ROBINSON 72.70
Leeboy ROBINSON 81.30
Emma STONE 62.50
Charlotte WILIAMS 59.70
Total: 573.40
Timing and Results provided by HIER TISSOT
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UAB Track & Field

"%
!I 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 15:52

Tug of War v
Mixed Outdoor 580kg

Preliminary Round, Match

Results
Match #15
Country Time of Time of :

Name Code = 1stpPull 2nd pyl Cautions — Result
Germany GER 1.00 0.15 1
Sweden SWE 1 1
Team Composition
Germany
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Fabien ELIAS 49.00

Julia Agnes FRIEB 66.00

Lukas MAIER 82.90

Ramona Susanne MUHL 64.30

Nicole PFLUGER 56.20

Florian RESCH 82.60

Rainer VOGEL 93.60

Thomas WEGMANN 80.30

Total: 574.90

Sweden
Bib Name Weight [kg]

Justin Jennie Linnea ANDERSSON 71.20

Justin Kjell Simon ANDERSSON 78.10

Marcus CARLSSON 70.50

Knif Johanna Evelina ERIKSSON 63.50

Knif Lars Daniel ERIKSSON 85.10

Per Kristian FROSTGARD 82.10

SALV LINDQUIST OLSSON 63.20

Magdalena PERSSON 62.50

Total: 576.70

Timing and Results provided by IER TISSOT
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